2. MK UNIFORM GUIDE

JEEP 5ING FASHION

SHOP AT JEEPSINGUNIFORM.COM

PAYMENT MODE
Online : In-store :
- Debit/Credit Card - Cash - DBS PayLah!
- PayLah! - NETS - PayNow
CONTACT US

Address: 4012 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10, Techplace 1 #01-09 Singapore 569628
Email: sales@ jeepsinguniform.com
Website: jeepsinguniform.com
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* Effective from 1st October 2020

FAQ

1. Am I able to exchange or refund if I bought the wrong item?

Goods sold are only exchangeable at in its original condition (i.e. not washed, not
worn, not altered, label not removed etc.), within 14 days of purchase and with
the proof of receipt.

2. Where can I exchange my items?
Exchanges can only done at the respective points of purchase (i.e. Jeep Sing
Fashion Retail Store).

3. Can I order online and opt for self-collection?
Yes, self-collection can be done in our retail store, Jeep Sing Fashion, between 5-
14 working days from the date of purchase. Alternatively, you may do a walk-in

purchase at Jeep Sing Fashion.
|
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POLO T-SHIRT

front

back

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

18.5
19.5
20.5
21.5
22.5
23.5
24.5
25.5
26.5

10
11
11.5
12
12.5
13
13.5
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14

30
32
34
36
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40
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44
46

SHORTS

XS 18.5 12.5 30

S 19.5 13.5 32

M 20.5 14.5 34

L 21.5 15.5 36

XL 22.5 16.5 38

back

2XL 23.5 17.5 40

3XL 24.5 18.5 42
4XL 25.5 19 44

5XL 26.5 19 46 front

* Measurements tolerance plus minus 5Y%0%* Page 2



